
Bachelor of Civil Law (Law and Society)
Course Short Code
BCL
Course Year
2
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

Bachelor of Civil Law (Law and Society), Year 2, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for
your Qualification AND your Modules

**********

 

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

LG124

LG215

LG235

LG316

LG318

Moot Court

Property Law

Company Law 1

The Law of Contract

European Union Law

10 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88505


LG230

LG231

LG347

LG358

Advanced Contract Law

Family, Law & Society

Healthcare Law and Society

Advanced European Union Law

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

OPTIONAL MODULES

 SEMESTER 2

Choose 2 of the following optional modules.

LG236

LG308

LG352

Company Law 2

Law and Dispute Resolution

Advanced Property Law

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

 

Last Reviewed: 14th April 2022


