Bachelor of Civil Law (Law and Society)

Course Short Code

BCL

Course Year

2

**Course Offering: 01** 

**Print PDF** 

### Bachelor of Civil Law (Law and Society), Year 2, Full-Time

## \*\*\*\*IMPORTANT MESSAGE\*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for your Qualification AND your Modules

\*\*\*\*\*

#### **CORE MODULES**

#### **SEMESTER 1**

LG124	Moot Court
LG215	Property Law
LG235	Company Law 1
LG316	The Law of Contract
LG318	European Union Law

LG230	Advanced Contract Law
LG231	Family, Law & Society
LG347	Healthcare Law and Society
LG358	Advanced European Union Law
	]

# OPTIONAL MODULES SEMESTER 2

## Choose 2 of the following optional modules.

LG236	Company Law 2
LG308	Law and Dispute Resolution
LG352	Advanced Property Law

Last Reviewed: 14th April 2022